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Стадия Лист Листов

План этажа 3ЭП

16 510

14
 2

90

Кухня

12,30 м2

Гостиная

25,41 м2

Кладовая

5,06 м2

Спальная 3

17,64 м2

Спальная 1

15,01 м2

С/у

5,75 м2Спальная 2

15,15 м2

С/
у

1,6
0 

м2
Тамбур

4,32 м2

Гараж

22,81 м2

Терраса

15,36 м2

4,61 м2

Крыльцо

4,65 м2

1,40 м2

Холл

16,17 м2

Столовая

14,12 м2

Гардеробная

4,64 м2

Котельная

6,23 м2

1.Площадь дома

2. Площадь вспомогательных помещений

№

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Наименование

Тамбур

Холл

Спальная 1

Спальная 2

Спальная 3

Гардеробная

С/у

Кухня

Столовая

Кладовая

С/у

Гостиная

Гараж

Котельная

Терраса

Крыльцо

Общая
площадь

4,32

16,17

15,01

15,15

17,64

4,64

1,60

12,30

14,12

5,06

5,75

25,41

137,17 м²

22,81

6,23

15,36

4,65

49,05 м²
186,22 м²

Коэф.

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

0,30

0,30

 Площадь с
учетом коэф.

4,32

16,17

15,01

15,15

17,64

4,64

1,60

12,30

14,12

5,06

5,75

25,41

137,17 м²

22,81

6,23

4,61

1,40

35,05 м²
172,22 м²

Экспликация помещенийПлан этажа


